
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
70 
15 
2 

53 
54 
27 
4 

19 
272 
199 
26 

765 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
PJ Jacobsen 
Josh Herrin 
Darryn Binder 
Richie Escalante 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Joshua Hayes 
Kayla Yaakov 
Wristin Grigg 
Danny Webb 
Dominic Doyle 
Peter Hickman 

Make 
SUZ 
DUC 
DUC 
DUC 
SUZ 
DUC 
YAM 
DUC 
DUC 
SUZ 
YAM 
TRI 

Best Tm 
1:48.908 
1:48.944 
1:49.455 
1:49.598 
1:49.829 
1:50.211 
1:50.229 
1:50.240 
1:51.191 
1:51.579 
1:51.606 

In Lap 
3 
3 
5 
2 
6 
2 
5 
5 
8 
2 
8 
0 

Diff 

0.036 
0.547 
0.690 
0.921 
1.303 
1.321 
1.332 
2.283 
2.671 
2.698 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Rahal Ducati Moto with XPEL 
Rahal Ducati Moto with Desnuda Organic Tequila 
Celtic/Economy Lube + Tire/Warhorse 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Rahal Ducati Moto with Roller Die & Forming 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Rahal Ducati Moto with Droplight 
Celtic/Economy Lube + Tire by Warhorse 
Team Classic Suzuki 
Liberty Yamaha Racing 
PHR Performance Triumph 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/6/2026 1:38:21 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

2026 Daytona 200 

Supersport 

Time Attack 

Qualifying (15:48 Time) started at 13:11:00 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/6/2026 13:10 


