



2026 Daytona 200

**Sorted on best lap time**

Supersport

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles

Time Attack

3/6/2026 13:10

Qualifying (15:48 Time) started at 13:11:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	70	Tyler Scott	SUZ	1:48.908	3		M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
2	15	PJ Jacobsen	DUC	1:48.944	3	0.036	Rahal Ducati Moto with XPEL
3	2	Josh Herrin	DUC	1:49.455	5	0.547	Rahal Ducati Moto with Desnuda Organic Tequila
4	53	Darryn Binder	DUC	1:49.598	2	0.690	Celtic/Economy Lube + Tire/Warhorse
5	54	Richie Escalante	SUZ	1:49.829	6	0.921	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
6	27	Alessandro Di Mario	DUC	1:50.211	2	1.303	Rahal Ducati Moto with Roller Die & Forming
7	4	Joshua Hayes	YAM	1:50.229	5	1.321	BPR Racing Yamaha
8	19	Kayla Yaakov	DUC	1:50.240	5	1.332	Rahal Ducati Moto with Droplight
9	272	Wristin Grigg	DUC	1:51.191	8	2.283	Celtic/Economy Lube + Tire by Warhorse
10	199	Danny Webb	SUZ	1:51.579	2	2.671	Team Classic Suzuki
11	26	Dominic Doyle	YAM	1:51.606	8	2.698	Liberty Yamaha Racing
12	765	Peter Hickman	TRI		0		PHR Performance Triumph

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

